Coronavirus — Carolinas Update:
UPCOMING WEBINARS

[NOTE: These are not official webinar names — please look up each one in our Carolinas eblasts or
on the organizations’ official websites. | have tried to include as many of which | am aware as

possible.]

Tuesday, March 31

Wednesday, April 1

Thursday, April 2

Friday, April 3

Monday, April 6

12:00 noon
2:00 pm
3:00 pm

11:00 am
12:00 noon
2:00 pm
4:00 pm

11:00 am
2:00 pm

2:00 pm

2:00 pm

NCA / Legislative Issues

CMAA / Keith Pabian-Pabian Law

Association of Club Catering & Event Professionals:
“Supercharging the Rebound/Private Event Sales Strategies"

NCA / Minimal Golf Course Maintenance
PBMares CPAs and Consultants

CMAA / Insurance Issues

CMAA / Brad Steele

NCA / Club Leadership in Tough Times
CMAA / Spa & Fitness Issues

CMAA / Employee Compensation Issues

Carolinas Chapter / Hilton Head Region Webinar — Employee
Compensation and Benefits Issues




