Coronavirus – Carolinas Update: UPCOMING WEBINARS

[NOTE: These are not official webinar names – please look up each one in our Carolinas eblasts or on the organizations' official websites. I have tried to include as many of which I am aware as possible.]

Tuesday, March 31	12:00 noon 2:00 pm 3:00 pm	NCA / Legislative Issues CMAA / Keith Pabian-Pabian Law Association of Club Catering & Event Professionals: "Supercharging the Rebound/Private Event Sales Strategies"
Wednesday, April 1	11:00 am 12:00 noon 2:00 pm 4:00 pm	NCA / Minimal Golf Course Maintenance PBMares CPAs and Consultants CMAA / Insurance Issues CMAA / Brad Steele
Thursday, April 2	11:00 am 2:00 pm	NCA / Club Leadership in Tough Times CMAA / Spa & Fitness Issues
Friday, April 3	2:00 pm	CMAA / Employee Compensation Issues
Monday, April 6	2:00 pm	Carolinas Chapter / Hilton Head Region Webinar – Employee Compensation and Benefits Issues